Waltco How Business
“’RlGHT OVERNIGHT™ Business 2 Business Shlps Better

Package Delivery Service
Pricing effective 1-1-24*

This service is designed for packages weighing 150 pounds or less and a maximum of 210 total inches in length and girth.
Package Delivery Service is a service that is available to all Waltco, Inc customers.
All shipments must be within the appropriate shipping guidelines.
To simplify and streamline the shipping process, rates and guidelines for this service are noted below

Maximum length of 96 inches
Packages weighing 150 pounds or less
Small Package Size Dimensions
Standard Accessorial charges apply
Applies to packages measuring less than 120 inches in total length and girth

Large Package Size Dimensions
Standard Accessorial charges apply
Applies to packages measuring 121-170 inches in total length and girth

XL PACKAGE
Standard Accessorial charges apply
Applies to packages measuring 171-210 inches in total length and girth

Weight Small Package Large Package
1to 10 $ 8941 % 92511 $ 66.24 | $ 86.21
11 to 20 $ 1065 | $ 11.01 $ 66.24 | $ 86.21
21 to 30 $ 1292 | $ 15.22 $ 66.24 | $ 86.21
31 to 40 $ 16.84 | $ 19.13 $ 66.24 | $ 86.21
41 to 50 $ 1959 | $ 230511 $ 66.24 | $ 86.21
51 to 60 $ 2168 | $ 26.51 $ 8168 | % 99.83
61to 70 $ 2328 $ 288311 $ 9341 | $ 108.90
71 to 80 $ 2768 | $ 33.45 $ 9983 | % 117.98
81 to 90 $ 3460 $ 43.82 $ 10890 | $ 127.05
91 to 100 $ 3691 | $ 48.32 $ 11798 | $ 136.13
101 to 110 $ 4267 | $ 55.33 $ 12705 $ 145.20
111to 120 $ 6456 | $ 78.39 $ 136.13 | $ 154.28
121 to 130 $ 8531 (% 102.37 $ 14520 | $ 163.34
131 to 140 $ 103.76 | $ 126.84 $ 15428 | $ 172.42
141 to 150 $ 11991 | $ 145.31 $ 163.34 | $ 180.74

see www.waltcoinc.com for current fuel surcharge information-Less 4.0%

Zone 1=In State Deliveries
Zone 2=0ut State Deliveries

Standard Accessorial Charges
(Please see the reverse side)




E\\y Waltco How Business
RIGHT OVERNIGHT™ Ships Better

Business 2 Business
Package Delivery Service
Pricing effective 1-1-24

Standard Accessorial Charges

Minumum Weekly (Invoice) fee of $25.00

Residential (unattended) Delivery Rate + $12.00
Reverse Order Prep - $8.00
Each COD- $15.00
Each Address Correction-$10.00
Over-limit fee- $55.00 per package
Hazardous Materials (LQ & Non-Bulk Class 2)-$24.00 per package
Maximum insurance coverage of $5,000.00 per package
Declared value $1/$100 above standard issued $100.00
*MI Address - $10.00 zone fee

3rd and subsequent pick-up or delivery attempt - $7.50 each
Order Correction Fee - $5.00

Contract service and Pricing available, please contact your Waltco, Inc Sales team associate

920-405-0892 ext. 1108 : or sales@waltcoinc.com

PO Box 12087, Green Bay WI 54307




